
893 Tüttleben - Molschleben
Montag - Freitag

Bienstädt ab
Gleichenhof
Tüttleben A.Marbach ab
Tüttleben
Pferdingsleben
Tröchtelborn
Molschleben Schule
Molschleben
Friemar
Friemar Schule
Friemar
Molschleben Schule an

s
6.55

  |
  |
  |

7.05
7.10
7.15
7.16
7.21
7.22

   
   

s
   

7.09
7.13
7.14
7.20

  |
  |
  |

7.25
7.26
7.27
7.31

s = an Schultagen

gültig ab: 16.06.2025;  ohne Gewähr erstellt: 04.06.2025, 14:19:03

Tom Tlusteck
Hervorheben



893 Molschleben - Tüttleben
Montag - Freitag

Molschleben Schule ab
Molschleben
Friemar
Friemar Schule
Tröchtelborn
Pferdingsleben
Tüttleben
Tüttleben A.Marbach an
Gleichenhof an

s
   
   
   

12.40
12.44
12.48
12.54
12.55
12.59

s
13.13
13.14
13.19
13.20
13.24
13.28
13.34
13.35
13.39

s
15.05
15.06
15.11
15.12
15.16
15.20
15.26
15.27
15.31

s = an Schultagen

gültig ab: 16.06.2025;  ohne Gewähr erstellt: 04.06.2025, 14:19:03

Tom Tlusteck
Hervorheben

Tom Tlusteck
Hervorheben

Tom Tlusteck
Hervorheben

Tom Tlusteck
Hervorheben


