

Tüttleben - Molschleben



Montag - Freitag			
		s	S
Bienstädt	ab	6.55	
Gleichenhof		- 1	7.09
Tüttleben A.Marbach	ab	ĺ	7.13
Tüttleben	Ī	ĺ	7.14
Pferdingsleben		7.05	7.20
Tröchtelborn		7.10	
Molschleben Schule		7.15	
Molschleben	Ī	7.16	li
Friemar		7.21	7.25
Friemar Schule		7.22	7.26
Friemar			7.27
Molschleben Schule	an		7.31

s = an Schultagen



Molschleben - Tüttleben



Montag - Freitag				
	S	S	S	
Molschleben Schule ab		13.13	15.05	
Molschleben		13.14	15.06	
Friemar	İ	13.19	15.11	
Friemar Schule	12.40	13.20	15.12	
Tröchtelborn	12.44	13.24	15.16	
Pferdingsleben	12.48	13.28	15.20	
Tüttleben	12.54	13.34	15.26	
Tüttleben A.Marbach an	12.55	13.35	15.27	
Gleichenhof ar	12.59	13.39	15.31	

s = an Schultagen